
PERIOD NO. 1 2 3 4 5

DATE / TIME DAY
10 AM - 11 

AM

11.15 AM -

12.15 PM

12.30 PM - 1.30 

PM

1.30 PM - 

2.30 PM
2.30 PM - 3.30 PM 3.45 PM - 4.45 PM

1 18-08-2024 Sunday Maths – I PST

2 01-09-2024 Sunday Maths – I PST

3 15-09-2024 Sunday Maths – I PST

4 21-09-2024 Saturday ENGLISH-II
FRENCH-I/ HINDI-I / 

TAMIL-I

5 22-09-2024 Sunday ENGLISH-II
FRENCH-I/ HINDI-I / 

TAMIL-I

6 29-09-2024 Sunday Maths – I PST PST Lab

7 06-10-2024 Sunday Maths – I PST PST Lab ENGLISH-II
FRENCH-I/ HINDI-I / 

TAMIL-I

8 19-10-2024 Saturday ENGLISH-II
FRENCH-I/ HINDI-I / 

TAMIL-I

9 20-10-2024 Sunday Maths – I PST PST Lab ENGLISH-II
FRENCH-I/ HINDI-I / 

TAMIL-I

10 27-10-2024 Sunday Maths – I PST PST Lab

11 10-11-2024 Sunday Maths – I PST

12 17-11-2024 Sunday Maths – I PST ENGLISH-II
FRENCH-I/ HINDI-I / 

TAMIL-I
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13 24-11-2024 Sunday Maths – I PST PST Lab ENGLISH-II
FRENCH-I/ HINDI-I / 

TAMIL-I

14 07-12-2024 Saturday ENGLISH-II
FRENCH-I/ HINDI-I / 

TAMIL-I

15 08-12-2024 Sunday ENGLISH-II
FRENCH-I/ HINDI-I / 

TAMIL-I

16 14-12-2024 Saturday ENGLISH-II
FRENCH-I/ HINDI-I / 

TAMIL-I

S NO
SUBJECT 

CODE

1 BCAD1911

2 BCAD1912

3 BCAD1913

4 LAED1911

5 LATD1911

6 LAHD1911

7 LAFD1911

Dr. A.Thirumurthi Raja   

MCA/BCA Programme Coordinator  Director  - DODE

English - I

Problem Solving 

Techniques(PST)

Problem Solving Techniques 

Laboratory(PST LAB)

Mathematics – I Dr.R.Kavitha 

SUBJECT NAME NAME OF THE FACULTY
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NOTE :  THEORY - 10 HOURS, PRACTICAL - 5 HOURS

Dr.A. Thirumurthi Raja

Dr.A. Thirumurthi Raja

Hindi - I  Dr. Prem Chand

French – I Dr. Sebastian sathish

Dr. Jagan Babu. K

Tamil - I Dr. Ranjan
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